	1-2 boys
	Event
	Place 

	Joerie
	25 free
	15

	
	25 back 
	8

	
	
	

	
	
	

	3-4 boys
	Event 
	Place

	Anders 
	25 free
	8

	
	50 free
	6

	
	100 relay
	1

	
	
	

	Josh 
	25 fly
	1

	
	50 breast
	1

	
	100 relay
	1

	
	
	

	Dominic
	25 back
	7

	
	50 free
	8

	
	100 relay
	exb

	
	
	

	Connor
	50 free
	1

	
	50 fly
	1

	
	100 relay
	1

	
	
	

	Lucas
	50 free
	4

	
	50 back
	4

	
	100 relay
	1

	
	
	

	Evan
	50 free
	15

	
	100 relay
	exb

	
	
	

	Yannic
	50 free
	16

	
	100 relay
	exb

	
	
	

	Kellen
	50 back
	9

	
	100 relay
	exb

	
	
	

	5-6 boys
	Event 
	Place

	Oliver 
	50 free
	alt

	
	Boys’ 7-8  medley relay
	1

	
	
	

	Parker
	100 IM
	1  NEW CAA RECORD!

	
	50 breast
	1

	
	Boys’ 7-8  medley relay
	1

	
	
	

	Everett
	50 fly
	1

	
	100 free
	1

	
	Boys’ 7-8  medley relay
	1

	
	
	

	7-8 boys
	Event
	Place

	Pascal 
	50 free
	3

	
	100 free
	4

	
	200 MedR
	1



